
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces R&R Products Sand Max 518
Parts
Attachments
Midmount Toolbar Lift



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

10 R110-3324G Screen-Panel - Green 1 39.05

11 R3296-2 R32127-10,
R9157404 Nut - #10 Lock 2 0.99

12 R3290-321
R01-158-0200,
R31-0130,
R3250-12

Screw-Hex Washer HD 10-24 x 1/2 2 2.95

13 R322-11

322-11,
R01-150-0390,
R01-178-0518,
R20-31-AD,
R3223-7

Bolt - 5/16-18 x 2 1/4 Hx HD 2 1.15

14 R108-8432 R108-8432-01 Tube Assy 1 43.35

15 R3296-29
3296-29,
R1-804256,
R915662P

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 8 3.10

16 R233-48 R233-24,
R30-3370 Knob 1 6.85

17 R3296-25

R30-3380,
R32127-21,
R32127-31,
R3290-160,
R3290-33,
R3296-13,
R3296-45

Locknut - 1/2-13 Heavy ESNA 6 2.30

18 R108-5401 Link - Rod End 1 62.25

19 R108-4540G Handle Assy - Green 1 96.35

20 R3296-33 R444820,
R445801 Locknut - 5/8-18 ESNA Jam 2 1.40

21 R3256-69 Washer - Flat 2 0.41

22 R256-311 R94-1388 Bushing-Split 5 13.45

Replaces R&R Products Sand Max 518
Parts
Attachments
Midmount Toolbar Lift



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

23 R400408

325-6,
R01-150-0090,
R01-178-0812,
R20-87-AD,
R20-87-AGD,
R20-87-AGF,
R3226-2,
R325-6,
R513376,
R513378

Bolt - Hex HD 1/2-13 x 1-1/2 3 2.45

24 R108-2835G Scarifier Mount Assy - Green 1 152.20

25 R325-13

R01-178-0826,
R20-94-AGD,
R325-26,
R7-3552

Bolt - Hex HD 1/2-13 x 3-1/4 2 3.20

26 R108-4537 Bellcrank Assy 1 103.05

27 R2411-44 Rod End - 1/2 in Thread 2 34.30

28 RMM607

R01-158-0610,
R01-191-0820,
R21-3900,
R3220-5,
R3220-5-01,
R45-0170

Nut - Jam 1/2-20 Zinc 2 0.69

29 R108-4531 Shaft-Link 1 13.35

30 R108-4542 Sleeve-Spring 1 69.75

31 R107-9045 R3220-4 Lock Nut - 7/16-20 Jam 1 2.95

32 R108-4546 Washer 1 11.55

33 R108-4544 Spring-Compression 1 38.85

34 R108-4543 Cap-Hex 1 19.55

35 R108-4545 Rod-Spring 1 15.75

36 R150944 Rod Assy -Fits Mid Rake 1 231.55

Replaces R&R Products Sand Max 518
Parts
Attachments
Midmount Toolbar Lift



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

37 R108-2848 Pivot Assy 1 95.55

38 R108-4548 Spring - Torsion 1 36.05

39 R3256-27

R24-15-BD,
R32-7820,
R7-0131,
R7-2178

Washer - Flat 5/8 SAE 1 0.27

Replaces R&R Products Sand Max 518
Parts
Attachments
Midmount Toolbar Lift


